04-30-2001

ORIGINAL



Recordation Form Cover Sheet

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

101695075 TRADEMARKS ONLY

Novement Semiconductor LTD: Name: Conexent Systems, Inc. Individual(s) Association General Partmenthip Limited Partmenthip Corporation - State A private company organized under the laws of the state of Israel Additional name(s) of conveying Party(ies) attached? Limited Partmenthip Limited Partmenthip Limited Partmenthip Association O3-26-2001 Additional name(s) of conveying Party(ies) attached? Limited Partmenthip Limited Partmenthip U.S. Patent & ThOR/TM Mail Propt Dt. # Limited Partmenthip U.S. Patent & ThOR/TM Mail Propt Dt. # Limited Partmenthip U.S. Patent & ThOR/TM Mail Propt Dt. # Limited Partmenthip U.S. Patent & ThOR/TM Mail Propt Dt. # Limited Partmenthip U.S. Patent & ThOR/TM Mail Propt Dt. # Limited Partmenthip U.S. Patent & ThOR/TM Mail Propt Dt. # Limited Partmenthip U.S. Patent & ThOR/TM Mail Propt Dt. # Limited Partmenthip U.S. Patent & ThOR/TM Mail Propt Dt. # Limited Partmenthip U.S. Patent & ThOR/TM Mail Propt Dt. # Limited Partmenthip U.S. Patent & ThOR/TM Mail Propt Dt. # Limited Partmenthip U.S. Patent & ThOR/TM Mail Propt Dt. # Limited Partmenthip U.S. Patent & ThOR/TM Mail Propt Dt. # Limited Partmenthip U.S. Patent & ThOR/TM Mail Propt Dt. # Limited Partmenthip U.S. Patent & ThOR/TM Mail Propt Dt. # Limited Partmenthip U.S. Patent & ThOR/TM Mail Propt Dt. # No Other U.S. Patent & ThOR/TM Mail Propt Dt. # No Other U.S. Patent & ThOR/TM Mail Propt Dt. # No Other U.S. Patent & ThoR/TM Mail Propt Dt. # No Other U.S. Patent and Individual Counter & J. * A U.S. * No U.S. * No Other U.S. Patent & U.S. Patent and Individual Counter & J. * A U.S. * A	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please econd the attach	hed original documents or copy thereof:
Individual(s) Association General Partnenship Corporation - State X Other A private company organized under the lows of the state of lareel Additional name(s) of conveying Party(ies) attached? Ves X No Additional name(s) of conveying Party(ies) attached? Ves X No Company organized under the lows of the state of lareel Additional name(s) of conveying Party(ies) attached? Ves X No Componition - State X Cappontion - State Additional name(s) of conveying Party(ies) attached? Limited Partnership: Limited Partnership: Limited Partnership: Limited Partnership: Componition - State Componition - State	Name of conveying party(ies)	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Individual(s) Association City Newport Banch State CA Zip 92860	Novanet Semiconductor LTD.	Name: Conexant Systems, Inc.
Individual(s) Association General Partneship Copporation - State X Other A private company organized under the laws of the state of Israel I laws of	776.01	Internal Address:
General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation - State A private company organized under the laws of the state of larael South A private company organized under the laws of the state of larael General Partnership: Yes X No Additional name(s) of conveying Party(ise) attached? Yes X No Corporation - State: Deleware Other Sacrity Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date March 22, 2001 Additional number(s) or registration number(s): A pplication number(s) or registration number(s): A population number(s) or registration number(s): A population number(s) or registration number(s): A population number(s) or registration number(s): B Trademark Registration No (s): Yes X No Additional Name(s) & address(es) attached: Yes No Additional number attached? Yes X No Trademark Registration No (s): Total number of applications and registrations involved: I decimal number attached? Yes X No Street Address: All Jombores Rd. Street Address: All Jombores Rd. City Newport Beach State CA Zip 92660 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Name Date Total foundation of previous glue state over sheet information is grue and corpet apit apy attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Keith Kind, Esq. Name Of Pennon Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: A document should be registed and belief, the foregoing information is grue and corpet apit apy attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Keith Kind, Esq. Name of Pennon Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: A possible burden reporting for this sample cover sheet information to minute per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing dis document and publicing the data necessal, and completing not reviewing the sample cover sheet information systems, Pt2- Do not detech this portion Waltington. D. C. 20231 Do no	5,000	Street Address: 4311 Jamboree Rd.
General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation - State A private company organized under the laws of the state of larael South A private company organized under the laws of the state of larael General Partnership: Yes X No Additional name(s) of conveying Party(ise) attached? Yes X No Corporation - State: Deleware Other Sacrity Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date March 22, 2001 Additional number(s) or registration number(s): A pplication number(s) or registration number(s): A population number(s) or registration number(s): A population number(s) or registration number(s): A population number(s) or registration number(s): B Trademark Registration No (s): Yes X No Additional Name(s) & address(es) attached: Yes No Additional number attached? Yes X No Trademark Registration No (s): Total number of applications and registrations involved: I decimal number attached? Yes X No Street Address: All Jombores Rd. Street Address: All Jombores Rd. City Newport Beach State CA Zip 92660 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Name Date Total foundation of previous glue state over sheet information is grue and corpet apit apy attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Keith Kind, Esq. Name Of Pennon Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: A document should be registed and belief, the foregoing information is grue and corpet apit apy attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Keith Kind, Esq. Name of Pennon Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: A possible burden reporting for this sample cover sheet information to minute per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing dis document and publicing the data necessal, and completing not reviewing the sample cover sheet information systems, Pt2- Do not detech this portion Waltington. D. C. 20231 Do no	Individual(s) Association	City: Newport Beach State: CA Zip: 92660
Corporation - State X Other A private company organized under the laws of the state of Israel		
Additional name(s) of conveyance: X	 -	
Limited Partinership: U.S. Patent & Total TMODETA Mell Rep1Dt, at Additional name(s) of conveying Party(ies) attached? Limited Partinership: U.S. Patent & TMODETAM Mell Rep1Dt, at Additional name(s) of conveyance: If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No No No No No No No N		·
Additional name(s) of conveying Party(ies) attached? Ves X No Ceneral Partureship: Limited Partureship: Delawars	• • • • •	
Additional nameley of conveying Party(se) attached? Ves X No Corporation - State: Deleware Other Security Agreement Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Other Other Other Other Additional Name(s) & address(es) attached: Yes No (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional Name(s) & address(es) attached: Yes No A Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s): For Other Additional numbers attached? Yes No Additional numbers attached? Yes No Additional numbers attached? Yes No Additional numbers attached? Yes No Additional numbers attached? Yes No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Trademark Registration No.(s): Total mumber of applications and registrations involved: 1 Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): Sume and address of party to whom correspondence concerning documents should be mailed: Name: Janie Dodge Internal Address: Mindspeed Technologies Internal Address: Authorized to be charged to deposit account to the second to the posit account to the second to the se	laws of the state of Israel	
Additional nameley of conveying Party(se) attached? Ves X No Corporation - State: Deleware Other Security Agreement Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Other Other Other Other Additional Name(s) & address(es) attached: Yes No (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional Name(s) & address(es) attached: Yes No A Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s): For Other Additional numbers attached? Yes No Additional numbers attached? Yes No Additional numbers attached? Yes No Additional numbers attached? Yes No Additional numbers attached? Yes No Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Trademark Registration No.(s): Total mumber of applications and registrations involved: 1 Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): Sume and address of party to whom correspondence concerning documents should be mailed: Name: Janie Dodge Internal Address: Mindspeed Technologies Internal Address: Authorized to be charged to deposit account to the second to the posit account to the second to the se		General Partnership: U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Ropt Dt. #5
Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Additional Name(s) & address(s) attached: Yes No (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional Name(s) & address(s) attached: Yes No Additional Name(s) & address(s) attached: Yes No Trademark Application No.(s): 76/045007 Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Trademark Registration No.(s): 76/045007 Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Trademark Registration No.(s): 76/045007 Additional number attached? Yes X No Trademark Registration No.(s): Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit account DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and conset and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Keith Kind, Eaq. Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: Additional Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 ministrates per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing this document angenthering the data needed, and completing and reviewing this document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing this document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing this document and gathering the data needed.	Additional name(s) of conveying Party(ies) attached?	Limited Partnership:
If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:	YesX No	X Corporation - State: Deleware
X Assignment		Other
X Assignment		
X Assignment	3. Nature of conveyance:	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
Security Agreement Change of Name Other Additional Name(s) & address(es) attached: Additional Name(s) & address(es) attached: Yes No Additional Name(s) & address(es) attached: Yes No Additional Name(s) & address(es) attached: Yes No Additional number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s): 76/045007 Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning documents should be mailed: Name: Janie Dodge Internal Address: Mindspeed Technologies Street Address: 4311 Jamboree Rd. Street Address: 4311 Jamboree Rd. City Newport Beach State CA Zip 92680 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Keith Kind, Eq. Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 4. Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including line for reviewing this document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet, set on memoria regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademarks Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-	-	
Additional Name(s) & address(es) attached: Yes No Additional Name(s) & address(es) attached: Yes No Trademark Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s): B. Trademark Registration No.(s): 76/045007 Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1 Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): Street Address: Mindspeed Technologies Internal Address: Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed X. Authorized to be charged to deposit account B. Deposit account number: 500835 City Newport Beach State CA Zip 92660 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Keith Kind, Eaq. Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: March 22, 2001 Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 4 March 22, 2001 Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 4 Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be two-releving this document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. Office of Information Systems, PK2-	<u> </u>	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s): 76/045007 Additional numbers attached? Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning documents should be mailed: Name: Janie Dodge Internal Address: Mindspeed Technologies Street Address: 4311 Jamboroe Rd. City Newport Beach State CA Zip 92660 Street Address: 4311 Jamboroe Rd. City Newport Beach State CA Zip 92660 ONOT USE THIS SPACE 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 500835 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying he deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 7. Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and corpect and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Keith Kind, Esq. Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 4 Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: Amen of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 4 Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing this document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments reparding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-		
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trudemark Application No.(s): 76/045007 Additional numbers attached? Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning documents should be mailed: Name: Janie Dodge		
A. Trademark Application No.(s): 76/045007 Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Total number of applications and registrations involved: I documents should be mailed: Name: Janie Dodge Internal Address: Mindspeed Technologies Street Address: 4311 Jamboroe Rd. Street Address: 4311 Jamboroe Rd. City Newport Beach State CA Zip 92660 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is prue and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Keith Kind, Esq. Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: Legion Signature Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing this document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems. PK2-	Execution Date: March 22, 2001	res No
A. Trademark Application No.(s): 76/045007 Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Total number of applications and registrations involved: I documents should be mailed: Name: Janie Dodge Internal Address: Mindspeed Technologies Street Address: 4311 Jamboroe Rd. Street Address: 4311 Jamboroe Rd. City Newport Beach State CA Zip 92660 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is prue and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Keith Kind, Esq. Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: Legion Signature Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing this document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems. PK2-		
Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Total number of applications and registrations involved: I Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Deposit account number: 500835 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying be deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Keith Kind, Esq. Name of Person Signing Total number of applications and registrations involved: I Bonot USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Keith Kind, Esq. Name of Person Signing Total number of applications and registrations involved: I Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 500835 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying be deposit account) BONOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Keith Kind, Esq. Name of Person Signing Total number of applications and registrations involved: I Do not detach this portion March 22, 2001 Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems. PK2-	4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Total number of applications and registrations involved: I Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Deposit account number: 500835 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying be deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Keith Kind, Esq. Name of Person Signing Total number of applications and registrations involved: I Bonot USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Keith Kind, Esq. Name of Person Signing Total number of applications and registrations involved: I Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 500835 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying be deposit account) BONOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Keith Kind, Esq. Name of Person Signing Total number of applications and registrations involved: I Do not detach this portion March 22, 2001 Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems. PK2-		
Additional numbers attached? Yes X No Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1 Ame: Janie Dodge Internal Address: Mindspeed Technologies Street Address: 4311 Jamboree Rd. City Newport Beach State CA Zip 92660 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is prue and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Keith Kind, Esq. Name of Person Signing Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 500835 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying be deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is prue and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Keith Kind, Esq. Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 4 Polyton ARHMED: 0000208 500835 76045007 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing this document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. Office of Information Systems. PK2-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	B. Trademark Registration No.(s):
6. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning documents should be mailed: Name: Janie Dodge Internal Address: Mindspeed Technologies Street Address: Mindspeed Technologies City Newport Beach State CA Zip 92660 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE O. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Keith Kind, Esq. Name of Person Signing Total humber of applications and registrations involved: 1 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE O. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Keith Kind, Esq. Name of Person Signing Total humber of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: Address: Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing this document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. Office of Information Systems. PK2-		
documents should be mailed: Name: Janie Dodge Internal Address: Mindspeed Technologies Street Address: Mindspeed Technologies Street Address: 4311 Jamboree Rd. State CA Zip 92660 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Keith Kind, Esq. Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 4 Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing this document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. Office of Information Systems. PK2-	Additional numbers attached?	Yes X No
documents should be mailed: Name: Janie Dodge Internal Address: Mindspeed Technologies Street Address: Mindspeed Technologies Street Address: 4311 Jamboree Rd. State CA Zip 92660 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Keith Kind, Esq. Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 4 Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing this document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. Office of Information Systems. PK2-		
Name: Janie Dodge Internal Address: Mindspeed Technologies Street Address: Mindspeed Technologies Findspeed Technologies Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Deposit account number: 500835 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying be deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Keith Kind, Esq. March 22, 2001 Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 4 POMB No. 0651-0011 AD NOT USE THIS SPACE Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing this document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. Office of Information Systems, PK2-	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1
Street Address: Mindspeed Technologies 4311 Jambore Rd. 2	documents should be mailed:	
Street Address: 4311 Jamboree Rd.	Name: Janie Dodge	
Street Address: 4311 Jamboree Rd.	Internal Address: Mindspeed Technologies	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Name of Person Signing Signature Date		Enclosed
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Name of Person Signing Signature Date	Street Address: 4311 Jamboree Rd.	X Authorized to be charged to denosit account
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Keith Kind, Esq. Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 1. Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing this document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-	Street Address. 4011 dambered fid.	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Keith Kind, Esq. Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 1	G: N	
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Keith Kind, Esq. Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing this document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-	City Newport Beach State CA Zip 92660	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying be deposit account)
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Keith Kind, Esq. Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing this document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-	DO.	NOTE HOLD THE ODA OF
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Keith Kind, Esq. Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 4 Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing this document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems. PK2-		NOT USE THIS SPACE
Name of Person Signing Signature Date	,	/
Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 4 7/2001 AAHMED1 00000208 500835 76045007 Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing this document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information	n is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.
Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 4 7/2001 AAHMED1 00000208 500835 76045007 Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing this document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-	1.11	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: A 2/2001 AAHMED1 00000208 500835 76045007 Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing this document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-	Keith Kind, Esq.	March 22, 2001
OMB No. 0651-0011 40 00 CH Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing this document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-	Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing this document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-	Total number of page	es including cover sheet, attachments and document: 4
Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing this document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-	7/2001 AAHMED1 00000208 500835 76045007	
Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing this document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-	0140 11 0141	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing this document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-	6146 1	a not detach this portion
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing this document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-	/	•
Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing this document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-	·	
Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing this document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-		s and Trademarks
Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing this document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-		
needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-	•	
	Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 n	minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing this document and gathering the data
1000C Washington, D.C. 20221, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Penerwork Reduction Project (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503		

TRADEMARK REEL: 002283 FRAME: 0258

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARKS

Whereas, Novanet Semiconductor LTD., a private company organized under the laws of the State of Israel having a place of business at 888 WashingtonStreet, Dedham, MA 02026, ("Assignor"), has adopted, used and is using the following trademarks in the United States Patent and Trademark Office:

Whereas, Assignor has applied for registration of the following trademark(s) in the United States Patent and Trademark Office:

Mark

Application No.

Application Date

HI-PHY

76/045,007

19-Apr-1999

Whereas, Conexant Systems, Inc., a Delaware Corporation, having a place of business at 4311 Jamboree Road, Newport Beach, CA 92660, ("Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring said marks and the registrations thereof;

Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby assign to Assignee, all right title, and interest in and to the said trademark(s), together with the good will of the business symbolized by the mark, and the above identified registration thereof.

Place:

Newport Beach, CA

RECORDED: 03/26/2001

92660

Date:

By Novanet Semiconductor LTD., a private company organized under the laws of the State of Israel

By:

Name: Dennis O'Reilly

Title:

Secretary

TRADEMARK REEL: 002283 FRAME: 0259